
 

Accumulated  

No. Price Credits No. Price Credits Seller Price Purchaser Difference
$13.13 1 $13.13 180.00 11342.0 $13.13 180.0 11162.0

$12.00 1 $12.00 18.00 11342.0 $12.00 198.0 11144.0

$11.75 1 $11.75 150.00 11342.0 $11.75 348.0 10994.0

$10.50 2 $10.50 250.00 11342.0 $10.50 598.0 10744.0

$10.25 1 $10.25 300.00 11342.0 $10.25 898.0 10444.0

$10.05 1 $10.05 950.00 11342.0 $10.05 1848.0 9494.0

$10.02 1 $10.02 449.00 11342.0 $10.02 2297.0 9045.0

$10.00 1 $10.00 500.00 11342.0 $10.00 2797.0 8545.0

$9.75 1 $9.75 1200.00 11342.0 $9.75 3997.0 7345.0

$9.56 1 $9.56 875.00 11342.0 $9.56 4872.0 6470.0

$9.50 2 $9.50 680.00 11342.0 $9.50 5552.0 5790.0

$9.25 1 $9.25 3200.00 11342.0 $9.25 8752.0 2590.0

6 $9.00 2640.00 $9.00 11342.0 $9.00 8752.0 2590.0

1 $8.74 348.00 $8.74 8702.0 $8.74 8752.0 -50.0

1 $8.50 300.00 $8.50 8354.0 $8.50 8752.0 -398.0

8 $8.00 3544.00 $8.00 8054.0 $8.00 8752.0 -698.0

2 $7.50 467.00 $7.50 4510.0 $7.50 8752.0 -4242.0

1 $7.24 322.00 $7.24 4043.0 $7.24 8752.0 -4709.0

1 $7.00 330.00 $7.00 3721.0 $7.00 8752.0 -5031.0

1 $6.25 250.00 $6.25 3391.0 $6.25 8752.0 -5361.0

3 $6.00 772.00 1 $6.00 185.00 3141.0 $6.00 8937.0 -5796.0

3 $5.00 799.00 3 $5.00 4084.00 2369.0 $5.00 13021.0 -10652.0

1 $4.50 450.0 $4.50 1570.0 $4.50 13021.0 -11451.0

$4.00 1 $4.00 800.0 1120.0 $4.00 13821.0 -12701.0

1 $3.00 410.0 $3.00 1120.0 $3.00 13821.0 -12701.0

2 $1.00 710.0 $1.00 710.0 $1.00 13821.0 -13111.0

31 11342.0 19  13821.0
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